
 

Gloagburn Full Cooked Breakfast - 9.95
Gloagburn butchery pork sausages, bacon, Stornoway black 
pudding, Gloagburn poached egg, grilled tomato & toast.

Gloagburn Bacon Roll - 5.95
Ayrshire back bacon, sliced hard boiled egg, tomato, lettuce and 

mayonaise served with 
Gloagburn curried banana chutney.

Roll with Choice of Filling - 4.25
bacon - pork sausage - Stornoway black pudding - fried egg.

Toast - 2.50
Served with your choice of Gloagburn 

homemade jam, seville orange marmalade or honey.

Veggie Breakfast 7.50
 Gloagburn poached eggs, mushrooms, grilled tomato, spinach 

& Gloagburn toast

Gloagburn Eggs Benedict - 7.95
Poached egg and bacon served on Gloagburn toast, topped 

with a Hollandaise sauce.

Gloagburn Poached Eggs & Toast 4.50

Gloagburn Poached Eggs, Bacon & Toast 5.95

Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs & Toast 4.50

Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast 5.95
       
      

Pecan & Cranberry Granola - 4.95
Served layered with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt and honey

Extra Sides:
pork sausage, bacon, black pudding, fried egg,
scrambled egg, poached egg, mushrooms 1.00

Avocado 1.50
Hot Smoked Salmon 2.00.

Breakfast
Served 8.30am - 11.30am

Lunch
Gloagburn Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich - 9.95

Pink Topside beef served on Gloagburn toast with horseradish 
or mustard, dressed leaves & farmhouse vegetable garnish

Prawn & Roast Salmon Open Sandwich - 10.95
North Altantic Prawns & Scottish Salmon served on Gloagburn 

toast with cucumber & dill mayonnaise, dressed leaves & 
farmhouse vegetable garnish

Coronation Chicken Open Sandwich - 8.50
Freshly prepared chicken in our homemade coronation sauce 

served on Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & 
dressed leaves

Gloagburn Egg Mayonnaise Open Sandwich - 8.50
Gloagburn egg & cress mayonnaise served on Gloagburn 

toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Club Sandwich - 9.50
Roasted chicken with Ayrshire bacon, tomato, lettuce, hard 

boiled egg and mayonaise in toasted bread.

Soup - 5.45
Freshly prepared each day. Served with our own bread and 

butter. Please check the blackboard for flavour. 

Twice Baked Cheese Souffle - 9.95
Light cheese souffle made with Gloagburn free range eggs 
and Campbelltown Cheddar, served with a salad garnish.

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate - 8.45
Served with our award winning oatcakes or toast with

Gloagburn sweet apple chutney.

Farmhouse Salad - 8.95
Your choice of chicken with lettuce leaves, boiled egg, tomato, 

cucumber and daily salad dressed with Summer Harvest 
lemon dressing & served with bread and butter.

Baked Potato - 8.45
Served with your choice of filling and a salad garnish:
Farmhouse cheddar - Coronation chicken - Chicken 

mayonaise - Egg mayonaise & curried banana chutney  
Roast Salmon with cucumber & dill mayonnaise - 8.95

North Atlantic prawn with marie rose sauce - 8.95

Traditional Closed Sandwich - 7.45
Served on granary or white bread with accompaning side salad:

Ham | Ham & Curried Banana Chutney | Ham Salad
Cheese | Cheese & Curried Banana Chutney

      



Please inform your server of any food allergies and intolerances.

Homemade Treats

Gloagburn Homemade Scones served 
with jam and butter:
+ Clotted Cream 75p

Fruit, Plain or Cheese - 2.75
Daily Special Scone - 2.95

Strawberry Tart with pouring cream - 4.95
Carrot Cake - 4.50

Cheesecake of the Day 5.45
Empire Biscuit 2.75
Malteser Cake 2.95

Millionaire Shortbread 2.95
Fruit Slice 2.95

Take a look in our cake cabinet for our other 
sweet treats for the day! Ice Cream 

Stewart Tower Ice Cream selection: Vanilla, 
Mango & Passionfruit, Cherry Bakewell, 
Strawberry, Mint Choc Chip, Rhubarb

1, 2 or 3 Scoop   2.30 / 3.95 / 5.25

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

2.25

2.75
1.95
2.45
3.25
3.25
+20p

3.50
3.50
3.95

Drinks
Tea
Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Camomile
Lemon & Ginger

2.40
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Vanilla Latte
Flat White 
(double shot) 

2.60
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

Soft Drinks

Wines, Beers & Spirits
                   Glass                           Bottle
White Wine            4.50             22.50
Rose Wine            4.50             22.50
Red Wine            4.50             22.50
Wine Spritzer            4.95
Prosecco 200ml/750ml bottle    8.50             25.00
Perth Gin & Tonic 6.7%           4.95

Keith Brewery Lager 330ml 4.5%                     
Keith Brewery Pale Ale 330ml 5%                               
Strathearn Scruffy Dog Dry Cider 330ml 5.4%           

Fresh squeezed Orange Juice     
Cloudy Apple Juice     
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (250 ml)   
Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (750ml)   
San Pellegrino Lemon/Orange/Blood Orange      
Fior Fruits Sparkling Apple/Apple & Pear
Summer House Hint O’Mint Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Soda & Lime
Milkshakes: Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate    

Mr Fitzpatricks Summer Sparkling Coridials: 
 Rhubarb & Rosehip
 Lemon, Cucumber & Mint
 Elderflower & Gooseberry
 Cranberry & Pomegranate
 Cream Soda & Vanilla

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru
    

2.95
2.95
1.95
4.25
2.45
2.75
2.75
2.45
2.25
3.50

Green Tea
Super Fruit
Decaf Tea

2.60
2.60
2.60

Cafetiere
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Decaff/ Extra Shot/ 
Soya, Oat, Almond Milk

Traditional Afternoon Tea
Served 2.30 - 4pm

14.50/person.
Selection of sandwiches, savouries, scones and 

miniature cakes. 
Served with your choice of loose leaf tea or coffee.


