

Breakfast

Served 8.30am - 11.30am

Gloagburn Full Cooked Breakfast - 9.95

Gloagburn butchery pork sausages, bacon, Stornoway black pudding, Gloagburn poached egg, grilled tomato & toast.

Gloagburn Bacon Roll - 5.95

Ayrshire back bacon, sliced hard boiled egg, tomato, lettuce and mayonaise served with Gloagburn curried banana chutney.

Roll with Choice of Filling - 4.25

bacon - pork sausage - Stornoway black pudding - fried egg.

Toast - 2.50 ad with your choice of Gload

homemade jam, seville orange marmalade or honey

Veggie Breakfast 7.50

Gloagburn poached eggs, mushrooms, grilled tomato, spinach & Gloagburn toast **Gloagburn Eggs Benedict** - 7.95 Poached egg and bacon served on Gloagburn toast, topped with a Hollandaise sauce.

Gloagburn Poached Eggs & Toast 4.50

Gloagburn Poached Eggs, Bacon & Toast 5.95

Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs & Toast 4.50

Gloagburn Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast 5.95

Pecan & Cranberry Granola - 4.95 Served layered with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt and honey

Extra Sides:

pork sausage, bacon, black pudding, fried egg, scrambled egg, poached egg, mushrooms 1.00 Avocado 1.50 Hot Smoked Salmon 2.00.

Lunch

Soup - 5.45

Freshly prepared each day. Served with our own bread and butter. Please check the blackboard for flavour.

Twice Baked Cheese Souffle - 9.95

Light cheese souffle made with Gloagburn free range eggs and Campbelltown Cheddar, served with a salad garnish.

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate - 8.45

Served with our award winning oatcakes or toast with Gloagburn sweet apple chutney.

Farmhouse Salad - 8.95

Your choice of chicken with lettuce leaves, boiled egg, tomato, cucumber and daily salad dressed with Summer Harvest lemon dressing & served with bread and butter.

Baked Potato - 8.45

Served with your choice of filling and a salad garnish: Farmhouse cheddar - Coronation chicken - Chicken mayonaise - Egg mayonaise & curried banana chutney Roast Salmon with cucumber & dill mayonnaise - 8.95 North Atlantic prawn with marie rose sauce - 8.95

Traditional Closed Sandwich - 7.45

Served on granary or white bread with accompaning side salad: Ham | Ham & Curried Banana Chutney | Ham Salad Cheese | Cheese & Curried Banana Chutney **Gloagburn Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich -** 9.95 Pink Topside beef served on Gloagburn toast with horseradish or mustard, dressed leaves & farmhouse vegetable garnish

Prawn & Roast Salmon Open Sandwich - 10.95

North Altantic Prawns & Scottish Salmon served on Gloagburn toast with cucumber & dill mayonnaise, dressed leaves & farmhouse vegetable garnish

Coronation Chicken Open Sandwich - 8.50 Freshly prepared chicken in our homemade coronation sauce served on Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Egg Mayonnaise Open Sandwich - 8.50 Gloagburn egg & cress mayonnaise served on Gloagburn toast with farmhouse vegetables & dressed leaves

Gloagburn Club Sandwich - 9.50

Roasted chicken with Ayrshire bacon, tomato, lettuce, hard boiled egg and mayonaise in toasted bread.



Drinks

Coffee

	Теа				Cottee			
	Breakfast Earl Grey Peppermint Camomile Lemon & Ginger Soft Drinks	2.40 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60	Green Tea Super Fruit Decaf Tea	2.60 2.60 2.60	Americano Cappuccino Latte Hazelnut Latte Vanilla Latte Flat White (double shot)	2.60 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95	Cafetiere Espresso Double Espresso Hot Chocolate Mocha Decaff/ Extra Shot/ Soya, Oat, Almond M	2.75 1.95 2.45 3.25 3.25 +20p ilk
	Fresh squeezed Orange Juice Cloudy Apple Juice Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (250 ml) Mineral/ Still/ Sparkling Water (750ml) San Pellegrino Lemon/Orange/Blood Orange			2.95	Mr Fitzpatricks			
				2.95	Rhubarb & Rosehip Lemon, Cucumber & Mint Elderflower & Gooseberry Cranberry & Pomegranate			2.45
				1.95				2.45
				4.25				2.45
				2.45				2.45
Fior Fruits Sparkling Apple/Apple & Pear			2.75	Cream Soda & Vanilla			2.45	
	Summer House Hint O'Mint Lemonade			2.75				
Fentimans Ginger Beer Soda & Lime Millichelies: Streuberry, Benene, Chaselete			2.45	Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru			0.05	
			2.25				2.25	
	Milkshakes: Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate			3.50				
Wines, Beers & Spirits								
	White Wine		Glass 4.50	Bottle 22.50	Keith Brewery La	ider 330ml 4 5	%	3.50
	Rose Wine		4.50	22.50	Keith Brewery Pa			3.50
	Rose Wine 4.50 Red Wine 4.50		22.50	Strathearn Scruffy Dog Dry Cider 330ml 5.4%			3.95	
	Wine Spritzer		4.95	22.30		,		
	Prosecco 200ml/750	Oml hottle	8.50	25.00				
	Perth Gin & Tonic 6.		4.95	23.00				

Homemade Treats

Strawberry Tart with pouring cream - 4.95 Carrot Cake - 4.50 Cheesecake of the Day 5.45 Empire Biscuit 2.75 Malteser Cake 2.95 Millionaire Shortbread 2.95 Fruit Slice 2.95

т. .

Take a look in our cake cabinet for our other sweet treats for the day!

Gloagburn Homemade Scones served with jam and butter: + Clotted Cream 75p Fruit, Plain or Cheese - 2.75 Daily Special Scone - 2.95

Traditional Afternoon Tea

Served 2.30 - 4pm 14.50/person. Selection of sandwiches, savouries, scones and miniature cakes. Served with your choice of loose leaf tea or coffee.

Ice Cream

Stewart Tower Ice Cream selection: Vanilla, Mango & Passionfruit, Cherry Bakewell, Strawberry, Mint Choc Chip, Rhubarb

1, 2 or 3 Scoop 2.30 / 3.95 / 5.25

Please inform your server of any food allergies and intolerances.